

Bid Tabulation Results

7/16/2013

Connector Road

McGuirk Sand & Gravel

510 W. Pickard Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Crawford Contracting

3680 E. Baseline Road, #B
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified	2400	SYD	\$3.00	\$7,200.00	\$3.63	\$8,712.00
2	Excavation, Earth	60	CYD	\$9.60	\$576.00	\$10.00	\$600.00
3	Tree, Rem	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
4	Stump, Rem	1	EA	\$50.00	\$50.00		\$0.00
5	Embankment, CIP	60	CYD	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$12.00	\$720.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Rem	240	FT	\$5.50	\$1,320.00	\$6.00	\$1,440.00
7	Sidewalk, Rem	35	SYD	\$3.80	\$133.00	\$5.00	\$175.00
8	Pavt, Rem	25	SYD	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$4.00	\$100.00
9	Subbase, CIP	45	CYD	\$12.00	\$540.00	\$10.00	\$450.00
10	Curb, Conc, Det E2	230	FT	\$19.00	\$4,370.00	\$19.00	\$4,370.00
11	Curb, Conc, Det F2	520	FT	\$15.00	\$7,800.00	\$15.00	\$7,800.00
12	Curb, Conc, Det F4	25	FT	\$16.00	\$400.00	\$16.00	\$400.00
13	Spillway, Conc	2	EA	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
14	Driveway, Opening, Conc, Det M	255	FT	\$15.50	\$3,952.50	\$15.00	\$3,825.00
15	Dr Structure, Repair	4	EA	\$1,139.00	\$4,556.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
16	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1	EA	\$729.00	\$729.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
17	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	2	EA	\$357.00	\$714.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
18	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	250	SYD	\$34.00	\$8,500.00	\$33.30	\$8,325.00
19	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	220	SF	\$3.80	\$836.00	\$2.75	\$605.00
20	Sidewalk, Conc, Thickened Edge, 4 inch	550	SF	\$4.50	\$2,475.00	\$4.15	\$2,282.50
21	Decorative Colored Conc. Slab, 6 inch	580	SF	\$10.00	\$5,800.00	\$9.25	\$5,365.00
22	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	100	SF	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$5.50	\$550.00
23	Detectable Warning Surface	10	FT	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$95.00	\$950.00
24	Expansion Jt, Backer Rod, Caulk	155	FT	\$4.00	\$620.00	\$4.00	\$620.00
25	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	1820	SYD	\$10.00	\$18,200.00	\$9.97	\$18,145.40
26	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	1820	SYD	\$7.50	\$13,650.00	\$7.48	\$13,613.60
27	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch,	1	LS	\$315.00	\$315.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
28	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Right Arrow	1	EA	\$218.00	\$218.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
29	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	15	FT	\$4.60	\$69.00	\$13.50	\$202.50
30	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Thru Arrow Sym.	2	EA	\$218.00	\$436.00		\$0.00
31	Stop Sign	1	EA	\$178.00	\$178.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
32	Right Turn Only Sign	1	EA	\$178.00	\$178.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
33	No Left Turn Sign	1	EA	\$178.00	\$178.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
34	Do Not Enter Sign	1	EA	\$178.00	\$178.00		\$0.00
35	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	1	EA	\$249.00	\$249.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
36	Restoration, Modified	300	SYD	\$8.20	\$2,460.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
37	Dumpster Enclosure	1	LS	\$9,407.00	\$9,407.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
38	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
39	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
40	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Subtotal	\$112,102.50		\$110,706.00

CMU Approach

McGuirk Sand & Gravel
510 W. Pickard Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Crawford Contracting
3680 E. Baseline Road, #B
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
41	Excavation, Earth	155	CYD	\$11.00	\$1,705.00	\$10.00	\$1,550.00
42	Tree, Rem	19	EA	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$350.00	\$6,650.00
43	Stump, Rem	19	EA	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00
44	Sidewalk, Rem	94	SYD	\$5.90	\$554.60	\$5.00	\$470.00
45	Subbase, CIP	75	CYD	\$11.50	\$862.50	\$12.00	\$900.00
46	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Modified	207	SYD	\$6.80	\$1,407.60	\$4.00	\$828.00
47	Curb, Conc, Det F2	107	FT	\$15.00	\$1,605.00	\$15.00	\$1,605.00
48	Sewer, Cl A, 12 inch, Tr Det B	6	FT	\$43.00	\$258.00	\$100.00	\$600.00
49	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	2	EA	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
50	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	2	EA	\$589.00	\$1,178.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
51	Drop Inlet, Type 1	2	EA	\$1,969.00	\$3,938.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
52	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch (CMU 8' walk, w/ stone base)	54	SYD	\$37.00	\$1,998.00	\$33.00	\$1,782.00
53	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	125	SF	\$2.60	\$325.00	\$2.75	\$343.75
54	Detectable Warning Surface	40	FT	\$95.00	\$3,800.00	\$95.00	\$3,800.00
55	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	207	SYD	\$10.00	\$2,070.00	\$9.97	\$2,063.79
56	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	207	SYD	\$7.50	\$1,552.50	\$7.48	\$1,548.36
57	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk	105	FT	\$2.40	\$252.00	\$4.25	\$446.25
58	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	18	FT	\$4.70	\$84.60	\$13.50	\$243.00
59	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Crosswalk	42	FT	\$6.40	\$268.80	\$16.00	\$672.00
60	Stop Sign	1	EA	\$178.00	\$178.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
61	Restoration, Modified	150	SYD	\$6.70	\$1,005.00	\$4.00	\$600.00
62	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
63	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
64	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Subtotal	\$28,907.60		\$33,952.15

Papa John's Drive

McGuirk Sand & Gravel
 510 W. Pickard Street
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Crawford Contracting
 3680 E. Baseline Road, #B
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
65	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	500	SYD	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.63	\$1,815.00
66	Excavation, Earth	65	CYD	\$18.45	\$1,199.25	\$10.00	\$650.00
67	Embankment, CIP	40	CYD	\$11.00	\$440.00	\$12.00	\$480.00
68	Curb and Gutter, Rem	220	FT	\$5.50	\$1,210.00	\$15.00	\$3,300.00
69	Sidewalk, Rem	35	SYD	\$3.40	\$119.00	\$5.00	\$175.00
70	Pavt, Rem	10	SYD	\$53.45	\$534.50	\$5.00	\$50.00
71	Subbase, CIP	30	CYD	\$15.50	\$465.00	\$15.00	\$450.00
72	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Modified	110	SYD	\$13.06	\$1,436.60	\$4.00	\$440.00
73	Curb, Conc, Det F2	160	FT	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$2,400.00
74	Curb, Conc, Det F4	10	FT	\$16.00	\$160.00	\$16.00	\$160.00
75	Driveway, Opening, Conc, Det M	100	FT	\$15.50	\$1,550.00	\$15.50	\$1,550.00
76	Sewer, Cl A, 12 inch, Tr Det B	15	FT	\$69.00	\$1,035.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
77	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1	EA	\$611.00	\$611.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
78	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	EA	\$357.00	\$357.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
79	Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	1	EA	\$1,721.00	\$1,721.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
80	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	EA	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
81	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	320	SF	\$3.10	\$992.00	\$2.75	\$880.00
82	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	475	SYD	\$10.00	\$4,750.00	\$9.97	\$4,735.75
83	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	475	SYD	\$7.50	\$3,562.50	\$7.48	\$3,553.00
84	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch,	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
85	Restoration, Modified	200	SYD	\$7.20	\$1,440.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
86	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
87	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
88	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Subtotal	\$28,407.85		\$29,138.75

Grand Total \$169,417.95

\$173,796.90

Bid Tabulation Results

7/16/2013

Connector Road

The Isabella Corp.
2201 Commerce Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Malley Construction
1565 Park Place
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified	2400	SYD	\$4.00	\$9,600.00	\$4.38	\$10,512.00
2	Excavation, Earth	60	CYD	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$29.37	\$1,762.20
3	Tree, Rem	1	EA	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
4	Stump, Rem	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$115.00	\$115.00
5	Embankment, CIP	60	CYD	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$16.05	\$963.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Rem	240	FT	\$5.50	\$1,320.00	\$4.32	\$1,036.80
7	Sidewalk, Rem	35	SYD	\$6.50	\$227.50	\$6.30	\$220.50
8	Pavt, Rem	25	SYD	\$21.00	\$525.00	\$20.67	\$516.75
9	Subbase, CIP	45	CYD	\$14.00	\$630.00	\$19.06	\$857.70
10	Curb, Conc, Det E2	230	FT	\$19.75	\$4,542.50	\$20.70	\$4,761.00
11	Curb, Conc, Det F2	520	FT	\$16.25	\$8,450.00	\$16.04	\$8,340.80
12	Curb, Conc, Det F4	25	FT	\$17.00	\$425.00	\$17.02	\$425.50
13	Spillway, Conc	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$276.00	\$552.00
14	Driveway, Opening, Conc, Det M	255	FT	\$16.85	\$4,296.75	\$16.56	\$4,222.80
15	Dr Structure, Repair	4	EA	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$719.89	\$2,879.56
16	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$745.73	\$745.73
17	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	2	EA	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$349.55	\$699.10
18	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	250	SYD	\$39.75	\$9,937.50	\$35.71	\$8,927.50
19	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	220	SF	\$4.35	\$957.00	\$2.90	\$638.00
20	Sidewalk, Conc, Thickened Edge, 4 inch	550	SF	\$5.95	\$3,272.50	\$4.54	\$2,497.00
21	Decorative Colored Conc. Slab, 6 inch	580	SF	\$10.50	\$6,090.00	\$10.35	\$6,003.00
22	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	100	SF	\$6.95	\$695.00	\$6.04	\$604.00
23	Detectable Warning Surface	10	FT	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$109.25	\$1,092.50
24	Expansion Jt, Backer Rod, Caulk	155	FT	\$3.85	\$596.75	\$4.60	\$713.00
25	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	1820	SYD	\$10.20	\$18,564.00	\$11.47	\$20,875.40
26	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	1820	SYD	\$7.65	\$13,923.00	\$8.60	\$15,652.00
27	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch,	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
28	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Right Arrow	1	EA	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$120.75	\$120.75
29	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	15	FT	\$4.75	\$71.25	\$15.53	\$232.95
30	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Thru Arrow Sym.	2	EA	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$115.00	\$230.00
31	Stop Sign	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
32	Right Turn Only Sign	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
33	No Left Turn Sign	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
34	Do Not Enter Sign	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
35	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	1	EA	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$211.73	\$211.73
36	Restoration, Modified	300	SYD	\$5.50	\$1,650.00	\$4.28	\$1,284.00
37	Dumpster Enclosure	1	LS	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$15,631.72	\$15,631.72
38	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$6,325.00	\$6,325.00
39	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
40	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,132.75	\$1,132.75
				Subtotal	\$126,453.75		\$125,351.74

CMU Approach

The Isabella Corp.
2201 Commerce Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Malley Construction
1565 Park Place
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
41	Excavation, Earth	155	CYD	\$12.00	\$1,860.00	\$29.37	\$4,552.35
42	Tree, Rem	19	EA	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$345.00	\$6,555.00
43	Stump, Rem	19	EA	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$115.00	\$2,185.00
44	Sidewalk, Rem	94	SYD	\$6.50	\$611.00	\$5.00	\$470.00
45	Subbase, CIP	75	CYD	\$14.00	\$1,050.00	\$19.06	\$1,429.50
46	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Modified	207	SYD	\$3.10	\$641.70	\$7.19	\$1,488.33
47	Curb, Conc, Det F2	107	FT	\$16.25	\$1,738.75	\$16.04	\$1,716.28
48	Sewer, Cl A, 12 inch, Tr Det B	6	FT	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$92.29	\$553.74
49	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$277.66	\$555.32
50	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$471.45	\$942.90
51	Drop Inlet, Type 1	2	EA	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$853.79	\$1,707.58
52	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch (CMU 8' walk, w/ stone	54	SYD	\$59.65	\$3,221.10	\$35.71	\$1,928.34
53	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	125	SF	\$4.35	\$543.75	\$2.90	\$362.50
54	Detectable Warning Surface	40	FT	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$109.25	\$4,370.00
55	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	207	SYD	\$10.20	\$2,111.40	\$11.47	\$2,374.29
56	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	207	SYD	\$7.65	\$1,583.55	\$8.60	\$1,780.20
57	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk	105	FT	\$2.45	\$257.25	\$4.89	\$513.45
58	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	18	FT	\$4.75	\$85.50	\$15.53	\$279.54
59	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Crosswalk	42	FT	\$6.50	\$273.00	\$18.40	\$772.80
60	Stop Sign	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
61	Restoration, Modified	150	SYD	\$5.50	\$825.00	\$4.11	\$616.50
62	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00
63	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
64	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
				Subtotal	\$28,832.00		\$37,868.62

Papa John's Drive

The Isabella Corp.
2201 Commerce Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Malley Construction
1565 Park Place
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
65	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	500	SYD	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.96	\$980.00
66	Excavation, Earth	65	CYD	\$12.00	\$780.00	\$29.37	\$1,909.05
67	Embankment, CIP	40	CYD	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$16.05	\$642.00
68	Curb and Gutter, Rem	220	FT	\$5.50	\$1,210.00	\$7.67	\$1,687.40
69	Sidewalk, Rem	35	SYD	\$6.50	\$227.50	\$5.66	\$198.10
70	Pavt, Rem	10	SYD	\$21.00	\$210.00	\$24.63	\$246.30
71	Subbase, CIP	30	CYD	\$14.00	\$420.00	\$19.06	\$571.80
72	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Modified	110	SYD	\$3.10	\$341.00	\$7.19	\$790.90
73	Curb, Conc, Det F2	160	FT	\$16.25	\$2,600.00	\$16.04	\$2,566.40
74	Curb, Conc, Det F4	10	FT	\$17.00	\$170.00	\$17.02	\$170.20
75	Driveway, Opening, Conc, Det M	100	FT	\$16.85	\$1,685.00	\$16.56	\$1,656.00
76	Sewer, CI A, 12 inch, Tr Det B	15	FT	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$68.48	\$1,027.20
77	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$745.73	\$745.73
78	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	EA	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$501.93	\$501.93
79	Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	1	EA	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,048.68	\$1,048.68
80	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$299.00	\$299.00
81	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	320	SF	\$4.35	\$1,392.00	\$2.90	\$928.00
82	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	475	SYD	\$10.20	\$4,845.00	\$11.47	\$5,448.25
83	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	475	SYD	\$7.65	\$3,633.75	\$8.60	\$4,085.00
84	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch,	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$115.00	\$115.00
85	Restoration, Modified	200	SYD	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$4.96	\$992.00
86	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00
87	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
88	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$690.00	\$690.00
				Subtotal	\$28,869.25		\$29,198.94

Grand Total \$184,155.00

\$192,419.30

Bid Tabulation Results

7/16/2013

Connector Road

Central Michigan Contracting

1301 Commerce Drive

Farwell, MI 48622

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified	2400	SYD	\$4.00	\$9,600.00
2	Excavation, Earth	60	CYD	\$12.00	\$720.00
3	Tree, Rem	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00
4	Stump, Rem	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00
5	Embankment, CIP	60	CYD	\$12.00	\$720.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Rem	240	FT	\$6.00	\$1,440.00
7	Sidewalk, Rem	35	SYD	\$6.00	\$210.00
8	Pavt, Rem	25	SYD	\$6.00	\$150.00
9	Subbase, CIP	45	CYD	\$14.00	\$630.00
10	Curb, Conc, Det E2	230	FT	\$18.00	\$4,140.00
11	Curb, Conc, Det F2	520	FT	\$15.00	\$7,800.00
12	Curb, Conc, Det F4	25	FT	\$16.00	\$400.00
13	Spillway, Conc	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
14	Driveway, Opening, Conc, Det M	255	FT	\$16.50	\$4,207.50
15	Dr Structure, Repair	4	EA	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
16	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00
17	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00
18	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	250	SYD	\$35.00	\$8,750.00
19	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	220	SF	\$3.25	\$715.00
20	Sidewalk, Conc, Thickened Edge, 4 inch	550	SF	\$4.60	\$2,530.00
21	Decorative Colored Conc. Slab, 6 inch	580	SF	\$13.50	\$7,830.00
22	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	100	SF	\$4.00	\$400.00
23	Detectable Warning Surface	10	FT	\$75.00	\$750.00
24	Expansion Jt, Backer Rod, Caulk	155	FT	\$7.25	\$1,123.75
25	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	1820	SYD	\$12.00	\$21,840.00
26	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	1820	SYD	\$10.50	\$19,110.00
27	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch,	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00
28	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Right Arrow	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00
29	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	15	FT	\$15.00	\$225.00
30	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Thru Arrow Sym.	2	EA	\$150.00	\$300.00
31	Stop Sign	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
32	Right Turn Only Sign	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
33	No Left Turn Sign	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
34	Do Not Enter Sign	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
35	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00
36	Restoration, Modified	300	SYD	\$6.00	\$1,800.00
37	Dumpster Enclosure	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
38	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
39	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
40	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00
				Subtotal	\$123,841.25

CMU Approach

Central Michigan Contracting
1301 Commerce Drive
Farwell, MI 48622

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
41	Excavation, Earth	155	CYD	\$12.00	\$1,860.00
42	Tree, Rem	19	EA	\$400.00	\$7,600.00
43	Stump, Rem	19	EA	\$200.00	\$3,800.00
44	Sidewalk, Rem	94	SYD	\$6.00	\$564.00
45	Subbase, CIP	75	CYD	\$14.00	\$1,050.00
46	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Modified	207	SYD	\$10.00	\$2,070.00
47	Curb, Conc, Det F2	107	FT	\$15.00	\$1,605.00
48	Sewer, CI A, 12 inch, Tr Det B	6	FT	\$100.00	\$600.00
49	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
50	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
51	Drop Inlet, Type 1	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
52	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch (CMU 8' walk, w/ stone	54	SYD	\$40.00	\$2,160.00
53	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	125	SF	\$3.25	\$406.25
54	Detectable Warning Surface	40	FT	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
55	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	207	SYD	\$21.00	\$4,347.00
56	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	207	SYD	\$15.00	\$3,105.00
57	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk	105	FT	\$5.50	\$577.50
58	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	18	FT	\$15.00	\$270.00
59	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Crosswalk	42	FT	\$50.00	\$2,100.00
60	Stop Sign	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
61	Restoration, Modified	150	SYD	\$6.00	\$900.00
62	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
63	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00
64	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00
				Subtotal	\$42,214.75

Papa John's Drive

Central Michigan Contracting
1301 Commerce Drive
Farwell, MI 48622

	Description	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
65	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	500	SYD	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
66	Excavation, Earth	65	CYD	\$12.00	\$780.00
67	Embankment, CIP	40	CYD	\$12.00	\$480.00
68	Curb and Gutter, Rem	220	FT	\$6.00	\$1,320.00
69	Sidewalk, Rem	35	SYD	\$6.00	\$210.00
70	Pavt, Rem	10	SYD	\$6.00	\$60.00
71	Subbase, CIP	30	CYD	\$14.00	\$420.00
72	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Modified	110	SYD	\$10.00	\$1,100.00
73	Curb, Conc, Det F2	160	FT	\$15.00	\$2,400.00
74	Curb, Conc, Det F4	10	FT	\$16.00	\$160.00
75	Driveway, Opening, Conc, Det M	100	FT	\$16.50	\$1,650.00
76	Sewer, CI A, 12 inch, Tr Det B	15	FT	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
77	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00
78	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00
79	Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
80	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
81	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	320	SF	\$3.25	\$1,040.00
82	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course (2 inch)	475	SYD	\$18.50	\$8,787.50
83	HMA, 4C, Top Course (1.5 inch)	475	SYD	\$15.00	\$7,125.00
84	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch,	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00
85	Restoration, Modified	200	SYD	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
86	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
87	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00
88	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00
				Subtotal	\$35,482.50

Grand Total \$201,538.50